© © N o U

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

24.
25.
26.

Position Other Positions Held

Deputy Director, Roads And
Airports - Administration

Deputy Director, Road Maintenance

Director, Roads And
Airports Department

Director, Roads And Airports
Department

Principal Civil Engineer - Roads And
Airports

Senior Civil Engineer
Senior Civil Engineer
Senior Civil Engineer
Information Systems Manager |

Deputy Director, Infrastructure
Development

Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer
Manager Of Construction
Senior Civil Engineer

Road Operations Supervisor

Road Operations Superintendent -
Pest Control Advisor

Information Systems Manager |
Road Operations Supervisor
Electrical Systems Supervisor
Associate Civil Engineer

Road Operations Superintendent
Associate Civil Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer

Environmental Health And Safety
Compliance Specialist - Roads And
Airports

Associate Civil Engineer
Road Operations Supervisor

Associate Civil Engineer

County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Department

Roads Operations

Roads Operations

Roads Operations

Roads Operations

Roads Operations
Roads Operations
Roads Operations
Roads Operations

Roads Operations

Roads Operations
Roads Operations
Roads Operations
Roads Operations
Roads Operations

Roads Operations

Roads Operations
Roads Operations
Roads Operations
Roads Operations
Roads Operations
Roads Operations
Roads Operations

Roads Operations

Roads Operations
Roads Operations

Roads Operations

Total Wages

$179,204

$175,728
$165,940

$165,300

$154,831
$150,276
$147,754
$147,412
$146,226

$145,084
$142,037
$139,626
$139,584
$137,022
$136,214

$134,238
$134,179
$133,987
$130,545
$129,840
$129,836
$129,650
$128,967

$128,446
$128,346
$127,989



27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

40.
41.
42.

43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

50.

51.
52.
53.

54.

Associate Civil Engineer
Land Surveyor

Senior Real Estate Agent
Associate Civil Engineer
Road Operations Superintendent
Departmental Fiscal Officer
Senior Civil Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer

Senior Electrical/Electronic
Technician

Departmental Fiscal Officer
County Traffic Engineer

Senior Electrical/Electronic
Technician

Associate Civil Engineer

Road Operations Supervisor
Senior Accountant

Associate Civil Engineer
Principal Construction Inspector
Principal Construction Inspector

Director, Roads And Airports
Department

Senior Electrical/Electronic
Technician

Associate Civil Engineer
Supervising Construction Inspector

Senior Electrical/Electronic
Technician

Road Operations Supervisor

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Roads Operations
Roads Operations
Roads Operations
Roads Operations
Roads Operations
Roads Operations
Roads Operations
Roads Operations
Roads Operations
Roads Operations
Roads Operations
Roads Operations

Roads Operations

Roads Operations
Roads Operations

Roads Operations

Roads Operations
Roads Operations
Roads Operations
Roads Operations
Roads Operations
Roads Operations

Roads Operations

Roads Operations

Roads Operations
Roads Operations

Roads Operations

Roads Operations

$127,989
$127,928
$127,845
$127,025
$126,642
$125,627
$125,001
$123,833
$123,785
$123,420
$123,285
$123,285
$123,057

$123,052
$122,872
$122,707

$122,074
$121,522
$121,453
$121,129
$120,369
$119,465
$116,739

$116,215

$116,053
$114,685
$114,469

$112,070



55.
56.
57.
58.

59.
60.
61.
62.

63.
64.

65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

73.

74.
75.

76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

81.

Road Operations Supervisor
Senior Construction Inspector
Assistant Civil Engineer

Senior Electrical/Electronic
Technician

Accountant Ill
Associate Civil Engineer
Administrative Support Officer llI

Senior Electrical/Electronic
Technician

Accountant Il

Environmental Health And Safety
Analyst

Assistant Civil Engineer
Management Analyst
Assistant Civil Engineer
Assistant Civil Engineer
Assistant Civil Engineer
Information Systems Analyst Il
Associate Civil Engineer

Senior Electrical/Electronic
Technician

Senior Electrical/Electronic
Technician

Senior Construction Inspector

Senior Electrical/Electronic
Technician

Senior Construction Inspector
Senior Construction Inspector
Traffic Painter Supervisor

Senior Construction Inspector

Senior Electrical/Electronic
Technician

Senior Construction Inspector

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Roads Operations
Roads Operations
Roads Operations

Roads Operations

Roads Operations
Roads Operations
Roads Operations

Roads Operations

Roads Operations

Roads Operations

Roads Operations
Roads Operations
Roads Operations
Roads Operations
Roads Operations
Roads Operations
Roads Operations

Roads Operations

Roads Operations

Roads Operations

Roads Operations

Roads Operations
Roads Operations
Roads Operations
Roads Operations

Roads Operations

Roads Operations

$110,765
$110,341
$109,288
$108,753

$108,157
$107,726
$107,082
$106,972

$106,227
$105,066

$104,967
$104,183
$103,685
$103,418
$103,418
$102,699
$100,731
$100,528

$99,574

$98,676
$98,621

$98,543
$97,317
$97,300
$97,272
$96,923

$96,391



82.
83.
84.
85.

86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Associate Real Estate Agent
Materials Testing Supervisor
Senior Construction Inspector

Geographic Information Systems
Technician Il

Road Maintenance Worker IV
Road Maintenance Worker IV
Senior Construction Inspector
Chief Of Party

Senior Environmental Compliance
Specialist

Road Maintenance Worker IlI
Senior Construction Inspector
Administrative Support Officer |
Junior Civil Engineer

Road Maintenance Worker IV
Road Maintenance Worker IV
Supervising Storekeeper
Senior Construction Inspector
Road Maintenance Worker IlI

Road Maintenance Worker |V

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Roads Operations
Roads Operations
Roads Operations

Roads Operations

Roads Operations
Roads Operations
Roads Operations
Roads Operations

Roads Operations

Roads Operations
Roads Operations
Roads Operations
Roads Operations
Roads Operations
Roads Operations
Roads Operations
Roads Operations
Roads Operations

Roads Operations

$96,035
$93,747
$91,643
$90,950

$88,195
$86,912
$86,353
$84,555
$84,429

$83,786
$83,758
$83,505
$83,350
$83,125
$82,978
$82,721
$82,684
$82,268
$82,227



