	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Deputy Director, Roads And Airports - Administration		Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$179,204
2.	Deputy Director, Road Maintenance		Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$175,728
3.	Director, Roads And Airports Department	Director, Roads And Airports Department	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$165,940
4.	Principal Civil Engineer - Roads And Airports		Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$165,300
5.	Senior Civil Engineer		Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$154,831
6.	Senior Civil Engineer		Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$150,276
7.	Senior Civil Engineer		Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$147,754
8.	Information Systems Manager II		Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$147,412
9.	Deputy Director, Infrastructure Development		Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$146,226
10.	Senior Civil Engineer		Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$145,084
11.	Senior Civil Engineer		Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$142,037
12.	Manager Of Construction		Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$139,626
13.	Senior Civil Engineer		Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$139,584
14.	Road Operations Supervisor		Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$137,022
15.	Road Operations Superintendent - Pest Control Advisor		Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$136,214
16.	Information Systems Manager I		Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$134,238
17.	Road Operations Supervisor		Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$134,179
18.	Electrical Systems Supervisor		Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$133,987
19.	Associate Civil Engineer		Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$130,545
20.	Road Operations Superintendent		Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$129,840
21.	Associate Civil Engineer		Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$129,836
22.	Associate Civil Engineer		Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$129,650
23.	Environmental Health And Safety Compliance Specialist - Roads And Airports		Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$128,967
24.	Associate Civil Engineer		Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$128,446
25.	Road Operations Supervisor		Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$128,346
26.	Associate Civil Engineer		Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$127,989

27.	Associate Civil Engineer	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$127,989
28.	Land Surveyor	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$127,928
29.	Senior Real Estate Agent	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$127,845
30.	Associate Civil Engineer	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$127,025
31.	Road Operations Superintendent	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$126,642
32.	Departmental Fiscal Officer	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$125,627
33.	Senior Civil Engineer	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$125,001
34.	Associate Civil Engineer	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$123,833
35.	Associate Civil Engineer	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$123,785
36.	Associate Civil Engineer	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$123,420
37.	Associate Civil Engineer	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$123,285
38.	Associate Civil Engineer	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$123,285
39.	Senior Electrical/Electronic Technician	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$123,057
40.	Departmental Fiscal Officer	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$123,052
41.	County Traffic Engineer	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$122,872
42.	Senior Electrical/Electronic Technician	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$122,707
43.	Associate Civil Engineer	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$122,074
44.	Road Operations Supervisor	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$121,522
45.	Senior Accountant	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$121,453
46.	Associate Civil Engineer	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$121,129
47.	Principal Construction Inspector	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$120,369
48.	Principal Construction Inspector	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$119,465
49.	Director, Roads And Airports Department	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$116,739
50.	Senior Electrical/Electronic Technician	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$116,215
51.	Associate Civil Engineer	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$116,053
52.	Supervising Construction Inspector	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$114,685
53.	Senior Electrical/Electronic Technician	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$114,469
54.	Road Operations Supervisor	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$112,070

55.	Road Operations Supervisor	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$110,765
56.	Senior Construction Inspector	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$110,341
57.	Assistant Civil Engineer	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$109,288
58.	Senior Electrical/Electronic Technician	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$108,753
59.	Accountant III	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$108,157
60.	Associate Civil Engineer	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$107,726
61.	Administrative Support Officer III	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$107,082
62.	Senior Electrical/Electronic Technician	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$106,972
63.	Accountant III	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$106,227
64.	Environmental Health And Safety Analyst	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$105,066
65.	Assistant Civil Engineer	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$104,967
66.	Management Analyst	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$104,183
67.	Assistant Civil Engineer	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$103,685
68.	Assistant Civil Engineer	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$103,418
69.	Assistant Civil Engineer	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$103,418
70.	Information Systems Analyst II	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$102,699
71.	Associate Civil Engineer	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$100,731
72.	Senior Electrical/Electronic Technician	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$100,528
73.	Senior Electrical/Electronic Technician	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$99,574
74.	Senior Construction Inspector	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$98,676
75.	Senior Electrical/Electronic Technician	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$98,621
76.	Senior Construction Inspector	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$98,543
77.	Senior Construction Inspector	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$97,317
78.	Traffic Painter Supervisor	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$97,300
79.	Senior Construction Inspector	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$97,272
80.	Senior Electrical/Electronic Technician	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$96,923
81.	Senior Construction Inspector	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$96,391

82.	Associate Real Estate Agent	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$96,035
83.	Materials Testing Supervisor	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$93,747
84.	Senior Construction Inspector	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$91,643
85.	Geographic Information Systems Technician II	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$90,950
86.	Road Maintenance Worker IV	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$88,195
87.	Road Maintenance Worker IV	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$86,912
88.	Senior Construction Inspector	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$86,353
89.	Chief Of Party	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$84,555
90.	Senior Environmental Compliance Specialist	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$84,429
91.	Road Maintenance Worker III	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$83,786
92.	Senior Construction Inspector	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$83,758
93.	Administrative Support Officer I	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$83,505
94.	Junior Civil Engineer	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$83,350
95.	Road Maintenance Worker IV	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$83,125
96.	Road Maintenance Worker IV	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$82,978
97.	Supervising Storekeeper	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$82,721
98.	Senior Construction Inspector	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$82,684
99.	Road Maintenance Worker III	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$82,268
100.	Road Maintenance Worker IV	Santa Clara County	Roads Operations	\$82,227